Race Date
October 23, 2022

Overall*

49

*Overall place within gender

Name
Wyndom Giefer
Kory Cool
Lloyd Dodson
Calvin Murrell
Drew Sallman
Juan Cardenas
Martin Swercewski
Michael Wesch
Nolan Rodriguez
Jayden Brethour
Luke Bunker
Justin Hodge
lan Kleinschmidt
Cooper Lull
Thomas Poirier
Xavier Pitula
Ethan Ko
David Graves
Wyatt Orender
Nolan Foth
Skyler Navratil
Jaxon Wheeler
Max Mazin
Stephen Lind
Lane Musselman
Connor Stratton
An Lam
Jacob kilgore
Bricen Thomas
Gannon Edson
Peter Stoltz

Matthew Rosebrook

Brandon Bates
Ryan McClure
Brayden Merrill
Chet Redstone
Kelvin Peterson
Matthew DiFazio
Kelby Ryan
Camden Seifert
Tyler Simmons
Tyler Moser
Andrew Husband
Toben Schwarz
Will Meritt
Dustin Meritt
Corbin Smith
Jack Dillavou
Alex Weitkunat

2022 K-State Homecoming Philanthropy 5K
Overall Finish List

Team
St. Isidore's Student
Unattached Non
Wefald and Haymaker
Unattached Non
Unattached Student
St. Isidore's Student
Unattached Non
Unattached Non
Kappa Kappa
Zeta Tau Alpha,
Kappa Kappa
Delta Delta Delta,
Delta Delta Delta,
Chi Omega, Delta
Unattached Non
Kappa Delta, Beta
Kappa Alpha Theta,
Marlatt and Ford
Delta Delta Delta,
Unattached Student
Zeta Tau Alpha,
Unattached Non
Unattached Non
Unattached Non
Zeta Tau Alpha,
Alpha Xi Delta, Phi
Unattached Student
Delta Delta Delta,
Alpha Delta Pi, Sigma
Unattached Non
Alpha Delta Pi, Sigma
Unattached Non
St. Isidore's Student
Zeta Tau Alpha,
Unattached Non
Delta Delta Delta,
Unattached Non
Unattached Non
Unattached Non
Sigma Kappa, Sigma
Delta Delta Delta,
Zeta Tau Alpha,
Zeta Tau Alpha,
Zeta Tau Alpha,
Unattached Non
Unattached Non
Zeta Tau Alpha,
Sigma Kappa, Sigma
Kappa Kappa

Results By LetsGoRun Timing LetsGoRun TIming

Bib No Age Gend

5K Run
576 19
722 0
860 18
718
719 19
574 18
628
700 47
480 19
725 18
477 19
244 19
246 19
202 20
659 26
453 19
327 18
481 19
225 19
709 22
743 21
702 11
646 10
643 19
742 18
123 0
711 18
220 18
70 18
613 13
80 19
669 22
573 20
739 18
872 16
228 20
679
606 30
671 12
559 18
247 20
741 20
733 20
750 18
649 12
648 41
754 21
546 21
474 20
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15:21.2
15:55.3
16:33.8
16:37.5
16:58.2
17:12.9
17:17.4
18:09.0
18:18.6
18:20.4
18:59.7
19:01.6
19:01.6
19:16.5
19:19.1
19:19.8
19:20.4
19:27.0
20:08.2
20:28.6
20:33.0
20:44.0
20:48.9
20:59.1
21:03.9
21:05.3
21:111
21:20.9
21:25.3
21:25.8
21:26.2
21:27.2
21:30.5
21:34.4
21:34.9
21:36.2
21:37.9
21:46.3
21:52.5
21:55.8
21:58.1
22:18.1
22:37.9
22:39.8
22:40.6
22:40.9
22:56.8
23:05.7
23:06.2

10/23/2022 01:20:10



Race Date
October 23, 2022

Overall*

50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

Name
Elijah Delp
Jonathan Temaat
Logan Cone
Mikhail Mazin
Caleb Stout
Eric Underwood
Trent Dodge
Christopher Canterbury
John Eddy
Michael Thomann
Zach Wurtenberger
Caleb DeFore
Jake Holzmeister
Jim Gant
Keith Huddleston
Mason Reid
Cooper Sheldon
Joey Bergman
Tanner Koch
JP Scheele
Justin Geering
Quinton Berggren
TJ Larson
Moses Nyine
Landon Kerr
Christopher Hargreaves
Brian Savage
Hunter Turrell
Steven Matthews
Alex Schirk
Brayden Walton
Landon Rau
Cooper Ramshaw
Preston Cafer
Leo Clennon
Ted Veeman
Jon Schlosser
Dalton Carey
Joseph McNamara
Alex Huggins
Chris Vrban
Jared Bothwell
Brayden McPheeters
John Siebes
Scott Kuhn
Matt Holzmeister
Justin House
Andrew Hubert
Nolan Michael

*Overall place within gender

2022 K-State Homecoming Philanthropy 5K
Overall Finish List

Team
Zeta Tau Alpha,
Zeta Tau Alpha,
Zeta Tau Alpha,
Unattached Non
Zeta Tau Alpha,
Unattached Non
Zeta Tau Alpha,
Unattached Non
Unattached Non
Kappa Delta, Beta
St. Isidore's Student
St. Isidore's Student
Kappa Alpha Theta,
Sigma Kappa, Sigma
Unattached Non
Zeta Tau Alpha,
Zeta Tau Alpha,
Kappa Alpha Theta,
Zeta Tau Alpha,
Zeta Tau Alpha,
Unattached Non
Unattached Non
Kappa Kappa
Unattached Non
Unattached Non
Delta Delta Delta,
Unattached Non
Unattached Non
St. Isidore's Student
Sigma Kappa, Sigma
Alpha Chi Omega,
Zeta Tau Alpha,
Zeta Tau Alpha,
Kappa Kappa
Sigma Kappa, Sigma
Unattached Non
Zeta Tau Alpha,
Pi Beta Phi, Alpha
St. Isidore's Student
Kappa Kappa
Kappa Alpha Theta,
Kappa Kappa
Kappa Delta, Beta
Kappa Delta, Beta
Delta Delta Delta,
Kappa Alpha Theta,
Sigma Kappa, Sigma
Pi Beta Phi, Alpha
Unattached Non

Results By LetsGoRun Timing LetsGoRun TIming

5K Run

Bib No Age Gend
729 18
758 18
728 20
647 40
755 20
876 23
730 21
599 11
612 21
409 20
586 20
575 22
324 18
529 22
630 27
747 20
751 18
316 19
736 21
748 18
619 49
594 32
467 18
656 43
857 13
216 20
673 31
689 22
579 25
558 19

25 18
746 21
745 23
461 21
543 20
692 10
749 20
488 19
580 18
465 20
342 19
476 22
394 21
405 19
221 21
325 18
550 20
494 19
650 8
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23:13.7
23:13.8
23:14.6
23:22.8
23:28.2
23:41.4
23:47.5
23:47.6
23:48.0
23:54.2
23:57.9
24:01.0
24:24.0
24:34.8
24:48.6
24:48.8
24:49.6
24:58.6
25:04.6
25:07.7
25:15.0
25:20.7
25:23.7
25:25.3
25:37.8
25:49.2
25:54.2
25:59.4
25:59.5
25:59.8
26:21.7
26:22.1
26:28.8
26:34.4
26:35.2
26:37.7
26:38.2
26:39.4
26:43.3
27:01.8
27:03.0
27:06.1
27:20.1
27:21.9
27:42.2
27:45.0
27:49.9
27:50.3
27:51.3
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Race Date 2022 K-State Homecoming Philanthropy 5K

October 23, 2022 Overall Finish List
5K Run
Overall* Name Team Bib No Age Gend Time

99 Caden Swanson Delta Delta Delta, 231 18 M 27:51.4
100 Rowdy Kuntz Kappa Delta, Beta 439 18 M 27:53.5
101 Jackson Meyer Chi Omega, Delta 204 19 M 27:55.8
102 Brady Hogan Sigma Kappa, Sigma 549 20 M 27:58.2
103 Jared Probasco Unattached Non 660 21 M 28:01.0
104 Andy Cassel Unattached Non 601 42 M 28:22.6
105 Emma Vogel Pi Beta Phi, Alpha 498 18 M 28:25.2
106 Charlges Larchick Unattached Non 716 18 M 28:35.1
107 Nathan Bahr Unattached Non 590 50 M 28:45.8
108 Bradyn Tacha Zeta Tau Alpha, 757 21 M 28:50.0
109 Caleb Kline Zeta Tau Alpha, 735 20 M 28:50.6
110 Nicholas Sokol Kappa Delta, Beta 454 19 M 29:00.8
111 Andrew Archer Sigma Kappa, Sigma 541 19 M 29:10.9
112 Eli Bullinger Zeta Tau Alpha, 726 21 M 29:25.2
113 Gabriel Jonsson Delta Delta Delta, 219 19 M 29:35.8
114 Anthony Pluff Unattached Non 658 29 M 29:47.2
115 Michael Veeman Unattached Non 691 46 M 29:47.4
116 Kade Imhoff Sigma Kappa, Sigma 551 20 M 29:49.7
117 Steven Hampton Unattached Non 892 M 29:51.1
118 Craig Cleannan Unattached Non 400 M 29:51.8
119 Alex Gibbons Sigma Kappa, Sigma 547 20 M 29:52.5
120 Aidan Janatello Kappa Alpha Theta, 326 18 M 29:59.4
121 Jake OOBrien Sigma Kappa, Sigma 556 19 M 29:59.8
122 Lane Manners Sexuality and Gender 877 21 M 30:46.4
123 Joe Mendoza Unattached Student 714 24 M 31:00.0
124 Paeton CRIST-FUNK Unattached Non 603 10 M 31:04.8
125 Chance Branson Unattached Non 597 21 M 31:14.1
126 Arthur Radunzel Unattached Non 661 8 M 32:32.5
127 Grant Radunzel Unattached Non 662 5 M 32:33.9
128 Creighton Johnson Zeta Tau Alpha, 734 19 M 32:37.1
129 Samuel Burton Zeta Tau Alpha, 727 18 M 32:37.9
130 Simon Lee Zeta Tau Alpha, 738 18 M 32:37.9
131 Hugh Cassidy Unattached Non 602 38 M 32:41.1
132 Matthew Whittaker Zeta Tau Alpha, 760 18 M 32:45.7
133 Hayden Campbell Pi Beta Phi, Alpha 487 19 M 33:37.9
134 Robert Radunzel Unattached Non 665 10 M 33:50.9
135 Joel Radunzel Unattached Non 664 39 M 33:51.7
136 Trevor Mead Kappa Delta, Beta 442 18 M 33:51.7
137 Adam Rowcroft Kappa Delta, Beta 404 20 M 34:03.3
138 Drew Davisson Kappa Delta, Beta 387 19 M 34:08.4
139 Troy Robinson Alpha Chi Omega, 21 19 M 34:12.6
140 Chris No Last Name Alpha Chi Omega, 19 18 M 34:12.9
141 Bastian Giles Alfonso Unattached Non 620 12 M 34:18.9
142 Will Brent Kappa Alpha Theta, 320 19 M 34:46.9
143 Ryan Laurie Zeta Tau Alpha, 737 18 M 34:50.8
144 Caleb White Zeta Tau Alpha, 759 20 M 34:53.5
145 Chuy Lopez Delta Delta Delta, 222 18 M 35:08.5
146 Alex Rewerts Kappa Kappa 472 19 M 36:20.2
147 Tyler Traxson Unattached Non 688 39 M 36:59.0

*Overall place within gender
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Race Date 2022 K-State Homecoming Philanthropy 5K
October 23, 2022 Overall Finish List

5K Run

Overall* Name Team Bib No Age Gend Time
148 Michael Jacobson Sigma Kappa, Sigma 532 19 M 38:40.8
149 Noah Coker Sigma Kappa, Sigma 528 21 M 38:41.7
150 Logan Britton Unattached Non 598 30 M 39:32.1
151 Mitchell Rosebrook Unattached Non 670 23 M 41:39.0
152 Chris Baranczuk Unattached Non 862 54 M 42:50.7
153 Mason Colangelo Sigma Kappa, Sigma 544 21 M 43:13.0
154 Drake Reyes Sigma Kappa, Sigma 557 19 M 43:13.1
155 Casey Neal Kappa Alpha Theta, 332 18 M 43:16.8
156 Trent Glaser Kappa Alpha Theta, 322 18 M 43:17.7
157 Nick Suttle Kappa Alpha Theta, 341 18 M 43:18.2
158 Cooper Lundquist Kappa Alpha Theta, 328 18 M 43:19.0
159 Cade Mcilvaine Sigma Kappa, Sigma 554 19 M 43:20.0
160 Max Murphey Sigma Kappa, Sigma 555 19 M 43:26.4
161 Julio Ramirez Unattached Student M7 27 M 43:31.8
162 Connor Powelke Kappa Alpha Theta, 334 18 M 43:33.2
163 Thomas Spachek Delta Delta Delta, 230 20 M 44:11.6
164 Pete Ozegovic Kappa Alpha Theta, 333 18 M 45:12.8
165 Joaquin Barrera Kappa Alpha Theta, 315 19 M 45:15.1
166 Augustin Vega Unattached Non 693 22 M 45:21.0
167 Seth Thetge Kappa Delta, Beta 408 19 M 45:25.8
168 Rahiem Stone Alpha Chi Omega, 22 19 M 45:30.2
169 Scott Tyler Alpha Chi Omega, 23 21 M 45:30.4
170 Jacob Lang Alpha Chi Omega, 16 21 M 45:43.2
171 Hayden Frazier Kappa Delta, Beta 434 18 M 46:37.6
172 Charlie Sublette Kappa Alpha Theta, 340 19 M 46:38.2
173 Devin Dultmeier Unattached Non 608 18 M 47:33.2
174 Drew Walters Unattached Non 696 33 M 48:53.3
175 Kyler Hahn Kappa Alpha Theta, 323 19 M 49:18.8
176 Josh Maupin Kappa Alpha Theta, 330 18 M 49:19.2
177 Garrett Seyler Kappa Alpha Theta, 338 18 M 49:20.5
178 Will Skelton Kappa Alpha Theta, 339 18 M 49:20.7
179 Jack Regier Kappa Kappa 471 21 M 49:27.5
180 Nathan Plath Chi Omega, Delta 206 19 M 49:28.7
181 Owen Eilert Chi Omega, Delta 199 18 M 49:29.0
182 Jeb Stafford Kappa Kappa 473 22 M 49:32.1
183 Cade Rapp Kappa Kappa 479 20 M 49:32.8
184 Grant Heinisch Kappa Delta, Beta 436 18 M 49:38.8
185 Kaden Sims Kappa Delta, Beta 448 18 M 49:39.7
186 Dalton Deleye Kappa Delta, Beta 433 20 M 50:07.8
187 Gavin Sarkar Kappa Alpha Theta, 336 19 M 50:17.6
188 Matt Mohler Kappa Alpha Theta, 331 18 M 50:18.3
189 Carter Champlin Alpha Xi Delta, Phi 107 O M 50:19.5
190 Peyton Allman Alpha Xi Delta, Phi 103 O M 50:19.6
191 Andrew Willson Alpha Xi Delta, Phi 126 0 M 50:33.1
192 Negil McPherson Black Student Union 893 M 50:42.3
193 Isaac Crowder Black Student Union 130 20 M 50:42.4
194 Jedidiah Gibson Black Student Union 131 19 M 50:43.4
195 Christopher Burrell Black Student Union 129 22 M 50:45.3
196 Colton Logan Sigma Kappa, Sigma 552 18 M 50:46.2

*Overall place within gender
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Race Date
October 23, 2022

Overall*

197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245

*Overall place within gender

Name
Michael Solomon
Ryan Vanice
Kane Harrish
max silverstein
Elliot Johnson
Kobe Davis
Karson Hall
Clayton Smith
Colby Hartung
Drew Bittel
Porter Schafersman
Coleton Pugh
Cole Useldinger
Spencer Dugan
Patrick Kooyman
Dylan Mick
Cooper Jaro
Carter Ukens
Ethan Druten
Corey McCready
Cooper Schoning
Tom Kreibel
Josh Cusick
Joseph Vanderlaan
Max McConnell
John Anderson
Trey Duckworth
Mitch Bryan
Cole Fisher
Evan English
Will Yates
Holden Artzer
Andrew Bergmeier
Spencer Allen
Josh Bichelmeyer
James DeRouchey
Trevin Davidson
Reece Anderson
Henry Fasl
Greyson Podrebarac
Jake May
Logan Latto
Cole Stratton
Tiger Jones
Luke Cummings
Patrick Kehoe
Gavin Reeves
Triston Adkins
Keaton Oxandale

2022 K-State Homecoming Philanthropy 5K
Overall Finish List

Team
Sigma Kappa, Sigma
Sigma Kappa, Sigma
Sigma Kappa, Sigma
Pi Beta Phi, Alpha
Pi Beta Phi, Alpha
Pi Beta Phi, Alpha
Pi Beta Phi, Alpha
Pi Beta Phi, Alpha
Kappa Delta, Beta
Kappa Alpha Theta,
Kappa Alpha Theta,
Kappa Alpha Theta,
Chi Omega, Delta
Chi Omega, Delta
Kappa Kappa
Kappa Delta, Beta
Pi Beta Phi, Alpha
Alpha Delta Pi, Sigma
Alpha Delta Pi, Sigma
Alpha Delta Pi, Sigma
Alpha Delta Pi, Sigma
Alpha Delta Pi, Sigma
Alpha Delta Pi, Sigma
Alpha Delta Pi, Sigma
Alpha Delta Pi, Sigma
Alpha Delta Pi, Sigma
Alpha Delta Pi, Sigma
Kappa Delta, Beta

Pi Beta Phi, Alpha

Pi Beta Phi, Alpha

Pi Beta Phi, Alpha
Kappa Alpha Theta,
Kappa Alpha Theta,
Kappa Alpha Theta,
Kappa Alpha Theta,
Pi Beta Phi, Alpha
Alpha Xi Delta, Phi
Alpha Xi Delta, Phi
Alpha Xi Delta, Phi
Kappa Delta, Beta
Alpha Xi Delta, Phi
Kappa Delta, Beta
Alpha Xi Delta, Phi
Alpha Xi Delta, Phi
Alpha Delta Pi, Sigma
Alpha Delta Pi, Sigma
Kappa Delta, Beta
Kappa Delta, Beta
Kappa Delta, Beta

Results By LetsGoRun Timing LetsGoRun TIming

5K Run

Bib No Age Gend
560 18

=

561 18 M
548 19 M
499 18 M
496 18 M
489 19 M
493 18 M
500 18 M
435 18 M
319 18 M
337 18 M
335 18 M
211 18 M
198 22 M
466 20 M
443 18 M
495 20 M

71 19 M

57 19 M

65 20 M

68 19 M

63 19 M

55 19 M

82 20 M

64 19 M

52 19 M

58 18 M
431 20 M
492 18 M
491 18 M
503 20 M
314 18 M
317 19 M
313 18 M
318 19 M
490 19 M
109 O M
104 O M
110 O M
446 20 M
15 0 M
440 18 M
122 0 M
111 0 M

54 19 M

62 18 M
401 19 M
429 18 M
398 19 M

5
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50:46.5
51:02.4
51:03.3
51:05.5

51:06.6
51:08.7
51:13.9
51:28.2
51:37.4
51:37.5
51:54.7
52:02.9
52:03.0
52:04.0
52:17.8
52:23.2
52:25.0
52:25.4
52:25.7
52:26.5
52:27.4
52:27.5
52:27.5
52:28.3
52:30.1
52:32.8
52:44.8
52:47.4
52:47.7
52:48.6
52:50.2
52:50.9
52:51.4
52:52.5
52:56.3
53:01.9
53:02.8
53:03.5
53:03.5
53:03.6
53:04.1
53:05.3
53:07.2
53:11.6
53:12.2
53:13.0
53:13.5
53:14.6

10/23/2022 01:20:10



Race Date
October 23, 2022

Overall*

246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294

*Overall place within gender

Name
George Beal
Jayden Redmon
Max Wingate
Jack Jantsch
Jackson White
Blake Gamber
Cole Fosher
Nolan Drimmel
Ryan Hoyt
Chen Lutz
peyton bartlett
Owen Ast
Tate McGinn
Kaden Keusler
Colby Osner
Kreede Sheppard
Henry Robinson
Josh Pederson
Isaac Hong
Alec Stewart
Nate Mckee
Tate Henry
Greg Wurst
Ethan Hartshorn
Andy Robinson
Connor Flynn
Henry Simms
Kobe Parke
Nathan Klump
Max Immenschuh
Keegan Exline
David Wesseler
William Troast
Colin Stressler
Colin O'toole
Luke Smulders
Tate Anderson
Jeff Gum
Hunter Beumer
Trent Beier
August Steinle
Lou Blackman
Brody Kasel
Johnny Mcllvain
Elliott Cozine
max Wilson
Kyle Enzs
Jonathan Fieffer
Russell Peterson

2022 K-State Homecoming Philanthropy 5K
Overall Finish List

Team
Kappa Delta, Beta
Alpha Xi Delta, Phi
Alpha Xi Delta, Phi
Kappa Delta, Beta
Kappa Delta, Beta
Delta Delta Delta,
Alpha Delta Pi, Sigma
Alpha Delta Pi, Sigma
Sigma Kappa, Sigma
Sigma Kappa, Sigma
Unattached Student
Pi Beta Phi, Alpha
Pi Beta Phi, Alpha
Sigma Kappa, Sigma
Sigma Kappa, Sigma
Sigma Kappa, Sigma
Sigma Kappa, Sigma
Sigma Kappa, Sigma
Sigma Kappa, Sigma
Sigma Kappa, Sigma
Kappa Kappa
Kappa Kappa
Unattached Non
Unattached Non
Alpha Delta Pi, Sigma
Delta Delta Delta,
Alpha Delta Pi, Sigma
Delta Delta Delta,
Kappa Delta, Beta
Delta Delta Delta,
Delta Delta Delta,
Delta Delta Delta,
Unattached Non
Kappa Delta, Beta
Kappa Delta, Beta
Pi Beta Phi, Alpha
Pi Beta Phi, Alpha
Kappa Kappa
Pi Beta Phi, Alpha
Pi Beta Phi, Alpha
Pi Beta Phi, Alpha
Alpha Xi Delta, Phi
Alpha Xi Delta, Phi
Alpha Xi Delta, Phi
Alpha Xi Delta, Phi
Alpha Xi Delta, Phi
Alpha Delta Pi, Sigma
Alpha Delta Pi, Sigma
Alpha Delta Pi, Sigma

Results By LetsGoRun Timing LetsGoRun TIming

5K Run

Bib No Age Gend
381 20

=

118 0 M
128 0 M
391 19 M
452 20 M
215 18 M

60 19 M

56 19 M
531 19 M
535 19 M
854 18 M
484 18 M
497 18 M
533 22 M
536 19 M
539 18 M
538 21 M
537 20 M
530 19 M
540 21 M
469 21 M
464 19 M
853 69 M
624 15 M

67 21 M
214 21 M

69 18 M
227 18 M
438 18 M
217 22 M
213 19 M
232 21 M
871 1 M
406 20 M
396 21 M
501 18 M
483 20 M
463 22 M
486 19 M
485 19 M
502 19 M
105 O M
112 0 M
116 O M
108 O M
127 0 M

59 20 M

75 19 M

78 20 M

6
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53:14.8
53:22.1
53:22.5
53:22.5
53:24.1
53:25.7
53:33.5
53:35.7
53:40.6
53:41.5
53:42.7
54:04.2
54:06.7
54:07.7
54:08.3
54:08.6
54:09.3
54:09.9
54:10.7
54:11.0
54:15.8
54:18.4
54:19.1
54:19.1
54:20.1
54:20.7
54:21.1
54:21.4
54:25.7
54:52.4
54:53.0
54:53.7
54:54.7
54:59.7
54:59.8
55:53.2
556:53.7
55:59.7
56:00.5
56:02.4
56:04.4
56:14.0
56:15.3
56:15.4
56:16.3
56:16.8
56:18.3
56:19.3
56:19.6
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Race Date
October 23, 2022

Overall*

295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308

*Overall place within gender

Name
Charlie Elbert
Chris Simkins
Noah Grady
Ethan Gervais
Emery Brown
Campbell Porter
Carter Struckle
David Hepting
Colin Harrison
Todd Hartshorn
Julia Coverdale
Matt Winkelbauer
John Plumlee
Brody Barrus

2022 K-State Homecoming Philanthropy 5K
Overall Finish List

Team

Alpha Delta Pi, Sigma
Alpha Delta Pi, Sigma
Alpha Delta Pi, Sigma
Alpha Delta Pi, Sigma
Sexuality and Gender
Unattached Non
Kappa Delta, Beta
Kappa Delta, Beta
Kappa Delta, Beta
Unattached Non
Sexuality and Gender
Unattached Non
Alpha Delta Pi, Sigma
Alpha Delta Pi, Sigma

Results By LetsGoRun Timing LetsGoRun TIming

5K Run

Bib No Age Gend

73
79
76
61
882
847
407
390
389
625
878
705
66
53

21
21
19
19
21
1
19
21
19
58
21
36
19
18
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Time
56:20.8
56:21.7
56:22.2
56:31.8
56:35.2
56:40.0
58:18.9
58:19.1
58:19.7
58:25.8
1:01:35.1
1:03:33.8
1:03:39.7
1:03:41.0
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